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UofL - 5395 - Objectives Evaluation 4.44
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This activity was created to address the professional practice gaps listed below:

Distinguishing between acne and rosacea and selecting therapeutic options for women with severe forms of
either of these dermatologic conditions.

Adequately treating women who have psoriasis and are largely unaware of newer options in treating this
disorder.

Identifying the best way to treat vulvar diseases and dermatoses of pregnancy.

Recognizing the structural and physiologic differences unique to aging skin including skin barrier protection.
Properly selecting treatments for hand dermatitis because its causes are so varied and the hands are
constantly being exposed to the eyes, nose, mouth, and other bodily orifii.

Utilizing current knowledge to prescribe treatments for dermatologic disorders in children.

Determining the most effective approach best suited to each pediatric patient’s history, skin condition, and
age and may have difficulty sorting through multiple treatment delivery systems (topical, oral, or
combination).

Applying the proper use of existing therapies and the availability and appropriate use of treatment options in
infants and small children.

Adequately treating pediatric patients who have psoriasis and are largely unaware of newer options in
treating this disorder.

Recognizing various types of vascular disorders.

1. Please respond regarding how much you agree or disagree that the gaps listed above were met.

1of2

Did participating in this educational activity change your KNOWLEDGE in the professional practice
gaps that are listed above?
(1=Disagree,5=Agree)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
———t

All Respondents 4517 +0.655
Response Count Graph Percent
1=Disagree 1 <1%
2 1 <1%
3 14 5%
4 90 35%
5=Agree 153 59%
Total Responses: 259 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Did participating in this educational activity change your COMPETENCE in the professional practice
gaps that are listed above?
(1=Disagree,5=Agree)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
R —

All Respondents 4.405 +0.764

Response Count Graph Percent
1=Disagree 1 <1%
2 4 2%
3 26 10%
4 86 33%
5=Agree 142 55%

https://platform.rievent.com/client/client_show_aggregate survey_rollup...
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Total Responses: 259 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

Did participating in this educational activity change your PERFORMANCE in the professional
practice gaps that are listed above?
(1=Disagree,5=Agree)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
——

All Respondents 4.386 +0.756
Response Count Graph Percent
1=Disagree 1 <1%
2 3 1%
3 28 11%
4 90 35%
5=Agree 137 53%
Total Responses: 259 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

2. Please elaborate on your previous answers.

Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 70 100%
Non-Responders: 189

Legend

percent question responses

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt)
percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt

(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

" Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the
additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The
difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.
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Please elaborate on your previous answers.

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. akrami, cyrus
Medcentix

2. amin, hasmukh
riverwalk pediatric clinic

3. avakoff, christine
self

4. Balderrama, Jaime
Pediatria

5. Banse, Lenise
lenise banse,MD,PC

6. bateman, scott
ucla

7. Batra, Resham
Oakwood healthcare

8. Bennett, Kristine
Dreyer Medical Clinic

9. Bernadett, Mary
Molina Healthcare

10. Billips, Mavis
City of Angeles
Dermatology

11. BOYLON, JAMES
DERMATOLOGY

1of2

Reservation Code
Complete Date

1163502-3uAcZ2
2013-10-18
23:45:00.113-04

1160617-A7PRHS
2013-10-11
16:09:27.402-04

1167272-QJZvM
2013-10-28
20:14:39.918-04

1165854-g2DsD
2013-10-24
16:04:15.826-04

1164458-2KEQbw
2013-10-21
20:57:15.738-04

1164524-36C4uW
2013-10-21
23:56:25.383-04

1171857-2nBYiR
2013-11-03
23:54:20.803-05

1158704-3QntBE
2013-10-08
11:45:03.841-04

1163443-3hwuwS
2013-10-18
17:57:56.858-04

1157921-3hyCtY
2013-10-06
15:47:20.914-04

1167112-2AYjfY
2013-10-28
14:14:03.454-04

Email
Phone/Fax

cyakrami@aol.com
Phone: 7084310325
Fax: 7089570019

darapura@yahoo.com
Phone: 6616637500
Fax: 6616633063

cavakoff@sbcglobal.net
Phone: 6504308235
Fax:

jimybalde@yahoo.com
Phone: 6238459009
Fax: 6238456933

leanba@ameritech.net
Phone: 586263-3130
Fax: 586263-5183

shateman@mednet.ucla.edu
Phone: 310456-1668
Fax: 310456 8838

reshamb01@gmail.com
Phone: 2482143180
Fax:

kmbmom3@gmail.com
Phone: 630608-8344
Fax:

martha.bernadett@molinahealthcare.com
Phone: 5624353666
Fax:

drbillips @cityofangelsdermatology.com
Phone: 310651-8240
Fax: 310651-8254

jboylon@qwestoffice.net
Phone: 3606364500
Fax: 3606364999

Address

1843
hanover
lane
flossmoor,
IL, 60422
USA

9508
stockdale
hwy #150
bakersfield,
CA, 93311
USA

1315
seacrest dr
corona del
mar, CA,
92625

USA

6989 W.
Peck Drive
Glendale,
AZ, 85303
USA

42452
Hayes Road
Suite 3
Clinton
Township,
M, 48038
USA

23410 civic
center way
malibu, CA,
90265
USA

48828
amelia ct
canton, M,
48187
USA

1303 Willow
Way
Yorkuville, IL,
60560

USA

1 w.
Ocean Bivd
Suite 1100
Long
Beach, CA,
90802

USA

4712
Admiralty
Way

#665
Marina del
Rey, CA,
90292
USA

1106
DOUGLAS
ST

STEF

Custom 1
Custom 2

Printer-friendly version

Total: 70

Text Response

was very helpful informaation
regarding conterversey about
Acne.

the course was very education
lots of day to day tips

much repetition little new
question and answer push button
ok but took away from learning
more

More information up to date.

increased my knowledge of
major issues in Women's and
Peds Derm. It will increase my
confidence in recommendations
for treatment as well as facets of
the covered conditions

good cme on peds and women's
derm

Gained more knowledge about
diagnosis and treatments of
these conditions

nice to have more information on
systemic therapies and how to
use them - would have like more
detailed info on dosing,
monitoring, exceptions etc.
longer sessions would have been
more helpful - speakers had to
rush their information. | know it is
in the handouts but no one reads
these - | wanted it presented in
sessions.

My performance would not
change as much in Family
Practice as it would if | were a
dermatologist. However, my
understanding of the treatments
and diagnostic criteria improved.

Often | can lose site on
uncommon treatments as well
as safety and efficient advanced
therapies. This has been an
excellent reminder of additional
therapies for common problems
and usage.

ABLE TO TREAT MY PATIENTS
WITHBETTER
UNDERSTANDING OF WHATS
GOING ON WITH THEM.

Need Help?

4/2/2014 3:47 PM
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12.  Bunyi, Jesinio 1227836-2ZJUYE
Broward Pediatric 2014-01-08
Society 15:20:02.331-05

jesiniobunyi@att.net
Phone: 9544763211
Fax: 9544762311

13. Chan, Reynold
Kaiser Permanente

1159107-AJpgwc
2013-10-08
18:34:04.812-04

reynold.chan@kp.org
Phone: 650301 4540
Fax: 650301 4498

14. Collins, Rita 1158135-Af6Aia
Texarkana Dermatology ~ 2013-10-07
09:29:05.249-04

rdhh68@gmail.com
Phone: 903277-9194
Fax: 903223-6380

15. Congleton, Britani
Family Medicine
Associates

1159154-28aHHC britaniplummer@yahoo.com
2013-10-08 Phone: 7853135294
20:26:32.163-04 Fax:

16. Cox, Sandra
Owensboro Dermatology =~ 2013-10-09
Associates 18:50:03-04

1159711-3RPzP3 scox@owensboroderm.com
Phone: 270993-7105
Fax: 270685-0190

17. dea, jean 1157958-AZxBp5
SCPMG 2013-10-06
17:58:30.67-04

jdea@socal.rr.com
Phone: 626792 7784
Fax: 6268515339

18. De Alday, Marietta 1160478-AyDeFr
South Valley Health 2013-10-11
Center 11:41:10.806-04

mdealday@dhs.lacounty.gov
Phone: 661272-5088
Fax: 661272-5091

19. Dorsey, Kenneth 1247922-ADy2eA kennethdorsey@hotmail.com
Kelsey - Seybold clinic 2014-02-24 Phone: 281687-0074
18:59:18.757-05 Fax:

20. Eubank, Kelley 1242307-orgtB kvidulich@hotmail.com
Dermatology specialists = 2014-02-11 Phone: 832341-0505
of Houston 21:09:33.409-05 Fax:

Page:1 2 3 4
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LONGVIEW,
WA, 98632
USA

3236 NW
123rd Ave.
Sunrise, FL,
33323

USA

395 Hickey
Blvd

Daly City,
CA, 94015
USA

615 cr 1110
Maud, TX,
75567

USA

901 New
Hampshire
Apt 309
Lawrence,
KS, 66044
USA

2220
Crescent
Hill Drive
Owenshoro,
KY, 42303
USA

1489
charlton
road

san marino,
CA, 91108
USA

P.O.Box
3013
Quartz Hill,
CA, 93550
USA

3919
Abbeywood
drive
Pearland,
TX, 77584
USA

3704 plumb
st

Houston,
TX, 77005
USA

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text responses_for_meeting.js...

Updated my knowledge of taking
care of patients

Only attended the Pediatric
sessions

I will be better at ID diseases

I learned very valuable
information regarding treatment
of skin disorders.

I have only been back to work
two days and am already
implementing concepts learned
at this meeting.

As a pediatrician, | see alot of
skin problems in kids. | find this
conference very helpful in giving
me tips on what to look for, how
to treat, and when to refer.

Interesting pediatric pearls

learned new methods of
treatment

| thought the presenters were
very clear and effective at
teaching. | took many notes and
thought the lectures were very
applicable to clinical practice.

Total: 70

4/2/2014 3:47 PM
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UofL - 5395 - Speaker Evaluation 4.65
Total Completed: 259 Options: Show Extended View

1. Please evaluate the effectiveness of the following speakers in improving your knowledge, competence
and/or performance.

Maria Hordinsky, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
f——
All Respondents 4.603 +0.586
Response Count Graph Percent '
1=Poor 1 <1%
2 0 0%
3 6 3%
4 7 33%
5=Excellent 150 64%
Total Responses: 234 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis
Non-Responders: 25

Sheila Friedlander, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.

p—t—d
All Respondents 4.713 +0.529
Response Count Graph Percent
1=Poor 1 <1%
2 0 0%
3 3 1%
4 60 25%
5=Excellent 180 74%
Total Responses: 244 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis
Non-Responders: 15

Lawrence F. Eichenfield, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.
——t
All Respondents 4.671 +0.583
Response Count Graph Percent '
1=Poor 1 <1%
2 0 0%

1of4 4/2/2014 3:48 PM
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5=Excellent

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Bethanee Schlosser, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample
All Respondents
Response

1=Poor

5=Excellent

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Julie Harper, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample
All Respondents
Response

1=Poor

5=Excellent

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Jennifer Cather, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample
All Respondents
Response

1=Poor

5=Excellent

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Boni Elewski, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample
All Respondents
Response
1=Poor
2
3

58

170

237
22

Mean

4727

Count

47

183

238
21

Mean

4.678

Count

58

170

236
23

Mean

4.626

Count

66

166

243
16

Mean

4.637

Count

10

https://platform.rievent.com/client/client_show_aggregate survey_rollup...

3%
24%
2%

Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Graph Std. Dev.
+0.556

Graph percent '
<1%
0%
3%
20%
7%

Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

Graph Std. Dev.
+0.574

Graph percent '
<1%
0%
3%
25%
2%

Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Graph Std. Dev.
+0.620

Graph percent '
<1%
<1%
4%
27%
68%

Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Graph Std. Dev.
]
+0.603
Graph percent '
<1%

0%

4%

4/2/2014 3:48 PM
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5=Excellent

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Eric Simpson, MD, MCR

(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

All Respondents

1=Poor

5=Excellent

Sample

Response

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Ruth Ann Vleugels, MD, MPH

(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

All Respondents

1=Poor

5=Excellent

Sample

Response

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Annette Wagner, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

All Respondents

1=Poor

5=Excellent

Sample

Response

Total Responses:

Non-Responders:

Albert Yan, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

All Respondents

1=Poor

30f4

Sample

Response

65

169

245
14

Mean

4.584

Count

13

72

157

243
16

Mean

4.679

Count

1

54

183

249
10

Mean

4.684

Count

52

175

237
22

Mean

4.658

Count

59

https://platform.rievent.com/client/client_show_aggregate survey_rollup...

27%

69%

Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Graph

Graph

Std. Dev.
——

+0.613

Percent '
0%
<1%
5%
30%

65%

Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Graph

Graph

Std. Dev.

+0.597

Percent '

<1%
0%
4%
22%

73%

Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

Graph

Graph

Std. Dev.

+0.601

Percent '

<1%
<1%
3%
22%

74%

Respondent Details  Trend Analysis

Graph

Graph

Std. Dev.

+0.590

Percent '

<1%
0%
3%

26%

4/2/2014 3:48 PM
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5=Excellent 163 71%
Total Responses: 231 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis
Non-Responders: 28

Adelaide Hebert, MD
(1=Poor,5=Excellent)

Sample Mean Graph Std. Dev.

f———t
All Respondents 4.489 +0.739
Response Count Graph percent '
1=Poor 1 <1%
2 4 2%
3 16 7%
4 70 30%
5=Excellent 140 61%
Total Responses: 231 Respondent Details  Trend Analysis
Non-Responders: 28

2. Please elaborate on your previous answers.

Response Count Graph Percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 60 100%
Non-Responders: 199

Legend

percent question responses

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt).
percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt

(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

t Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the
additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The
difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.

v(rie\‘enl © Copyright 2014 Rievent Technologies. All rights reserved. Powered by the Rievent Platform™.
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Please elaborate on your previous answers.

Respondent
Company/Organization

1. akrami, cyrus
Medcentix

2. Allen, Laura
AdaWest Dermatology

3. amin, hasmukh
riverwalk pediatric clinic

4. avakoff, christine
self

5. Balderrama, Jaime
Pediatria

6. Ball, Marina
Kaiser Permanente

7. Banse, Lenise

lenise banse,MD,PC

8. bateman, scott
ucla

9. Batra, Resham
Oakwood healthcare

10. Bennett, Kristine
Dreyer Medical Clinic

11. Bernadett, Mary
Molina Healthcare

12. Billips, Mavis
City of Angeles
Dermatology

1of2

Reservation Code
Complete Date

1163502-3uAcZ2
2013-10-18
23:45:00.113-04

1160397-3erYPA
2013-10-11
09:24:32.361-04

1160617-A7TPRHS
2013-10-11
16:09:27.402-04

1167272-QJZvM
2013-10-28
20:14:39.918-04

1165854-g2DsD
2013-10-24
16:04:15.826-04

1172436-ADPVD2
2013-11-04
23:28:21.309-05

1164458-2KEQbw
2013-10-21
20:57:15.738-04

1164524-36C4uW
2013-10-21
23:56:25.383-04

1171857-2nBYiR
2013-11-03
23:54:20.803-05

1158704-3QntBE
2013-10-08
11:45:03.841-04

1163443-3hwUwS
2013-10-18
17:57:56.858-04

1157921-3hyCtY
2013-10-06
15:47:20.914-04

Email
Phone/Fax

cyakrami@aol.com
Phone: 7084310325
Fax: 7089570019

mayes_laura@hotmail.com
Phone: 208884-3376
Fax:

darapura@yahoo.com
Phone: 6616637500
Fax: 6616633063

cavakoff@sbcglobal.net
Phone: 6504308235
Fax:

jimybalde@yahoo.com
Phone: 6238459009
Fax: 6238456933

marina.a.ball@kp.org
Phone: 714279-4600
Fax:

leanba@ameritech.net
Phone: 586263-3130
Fax: 586263-5183

shateman@mednet.ucla.edu
Phone: 310456-1668
Fax: 310456 8838

reshamb01@gmail.com
Phone: 2482143180
Fax:

kmbmom3@gmail.com
Phone: 630608-8344
Fax:

martha.bernadett@molinahealthcare.com
Phone: 5624353666
Fax:

drbillips @cityofangelsdermatology.com
Phone: 310651-8240
Fax: 310651-8254

Address

1843
hanover
lane
flossmoor,
IL, 60422
USA

1618 S
Millenium
Ste 100
Meridian, ID,
83642

USA

9508
stockdale
hwy #150
bakersfield,
CA, 93311
USA

1315
seacrest dr
corona del
mar, CA,
92625
USA

6989 W.
Peck Drive
Glendale,
AZ, 85303
USA

3 Daystar
Irvine, CA,
92612
USA

42452
Hayes Road
Suite 3
Clinton
Township,
M, 48038
USA

23410 civic
center way
malibu, CA,
90265

USA

48828
amelia ct
canton, M,
48187
USA

1303 Willow
Way
Yorkille, IL,
60560

USA

111 w.
Ocean Bivd
Suite 1100
Long Beach,
CA, 90802
USA

4712
Admiralty
Way
#665
Marina del
Rey, CA,
90292
USA

Custom 1
Custom 2

Printer-friendly version

Total: 60

Text Response

Excellent speaker group.

Iwas blow away by Ruth Ann
Vieugels. She really added to the
conference with her knowledge base
and expertise in her particular arena of
derm

all speakers very knowegeble very
practicle

chaning talks really interfereed with
plans i had tochange my plans. the
speakers are being paid to present
their talks according to a schedule .

Great information!. May want to offer
USB with Conference information,
instead of booklet.

I did not attend either of Dr. Yan's
presentations.

ALL of the speakers were
knowledgeable, gave
recommendations pertinent to the
practicing dermatologist, not just the
academic ones AND were outstanding
TEACHERS!!!

over all excellent speakers

All were excellent speakers. Very
knowledgeable about their specialty.

all good - some just a bit more
animated and held interest better.
some had way too much to cover (1
wanted the info but sessions too short
to accommodate)

Outstanding, down to earth with a
good sense of humor; one and all.

Wished more information on skin
barrier repair therapies had been
addressed during the Atopic
presentations. Overall presentations
were excellent.

Need Help?

4/2/2014 3:48 PM
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13. BOYLON, JAMES
DERMATOLOGY

1167112-2AYjfY
2013-10-28
14:14:03.454-04

jboylon@qwestoffice.net
Phone: 3606364500
Fax: 3606364999

14. Brucato, Catrina 1161251-hhFFp treebru@sbcglobal.net
Dermatology Associates = 2013-10-13 Phone: 708262-8758
21:31:07.833-04 Fax:

15. Bunyi, Jesinio 1227836-2ZJUYE
Broward Pediatric 2014-01-08
Society 15:20:02.331-05

jesiniobunyi@att.net
Phone: 9544763211
Fax: 9544762311

16. Chan, Reynold
Kaiser Permanente

1159107-AJpgwc
2013-10-08
18:34:04.812-04

reynold.chan@kp.org
Phone: 650301 4540
Fax: 650301 4498

17. Chrzanowski, Ronni 1248648-Q2e6
Wickenburg Community = 2014-02-26
Hospital Clinic 08:15:37.961-05

ronni.chrzanowski@wickhosp.com
Phone: 928668-1833
Fax: 928668-1830

18. Collins, Rita 1158135-Af6Aia
Texarkana Dermatology ~ 2013-10-07
09:29:05.249-04

rdhh68@gmail.com
Phone: 903277-9194
Fax: 903223-6380

19. Cox, Sandra
Owensboro Dermatology =~ 2013-10-09
Associates 18:50:03-04

1159711-3RPzP3 scox@owensboroderm.com
Phone: 270993-7105
Fax: 270685-0190

20. Diaz, Tania 1163665-2Tw3eq tanitadiaz @hotmail.com
Pediatric Clinic of 2013-10-19 Phone: 5612157357
Mesquite 16:47:12.668-04 Fax:

Page:1 2 3
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KY, 42303
USA

8409 player
drive
Rowlett, TX,
75089

USA
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LOVE LISTENING TO WHAT
EVERYONE HAS TO SAY. | LEARN
BETTER WAYS OF TREATING
PATIENTS WITH DIFFRENT
PROBLEMS.

I didn't feel Dr. Hebert's lectures were
as helpful as the others.

All speakers are very knowledgeable
of their specific topics

All excellent speakers and are
practical

There was not speaker who was less
than superb! Great choices!

ALL of the speakers were informative
and entertaining!

I had my favorites but feel all the
speakers were above average and
excellent speakers, able to educate
and entertain. They all had great
knowledge but could convey this
knowledge in a captivating way. No
monotone, lifeless, humorless talks at
this meeting.

The best pediatric dermatology
conference! | believe every
pediatrician should attend to this
conference...

Total: 60
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RieventReport Results https://platform.rievent.com/client/client_show_aggregate survey_rollup...

Need Help?

Continuing Professional Education
Administrative Dashboard

Manage Your Program: LV2013-02 Women's & Peds 2013

Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville [logout]
Wed Apr 2, 2014 03:47:27 PM

Summary | Program ‘ Records | Accounts | Reports | eCommerce | Production | Live Events | Fulfillment

'+ Click here to create or apply filter criteria

Reports List » Response Report Printer-friendly version

Likert Avg.

UofL - Shared Activity Evaluation N/A

Total Completed: 258 Options: Show Extended View

This evaluation is confidential and no individual will be identified by this office (Continuing Medical Education and
Professional Development). It will only be used for quality improvement.

1. Please identify a change that you will implement into practice as a result of attending this educational
activity (new protocols, different medications, etc.)

Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 233 100%
Non-Responders: 25

2. How certain are you that you will implement this change?

Response Count Graph Percent '
Very certain 134 52%
Certain 103 40%
Maybe 1 4%
Not certain 3 1%
Will not implement 0 0%
N/A 7 3%
Total Responses: 258 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

3. What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issues(s) in your practice will they address?

Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 141 100%
Non-Responders: 117

4. Were the patient recommendations based on acceptable practices in medicine?

Response Count Graph Percent '
Yes 257 100%
No 1 <1%
Total Responses: 258 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

5. If you answered No on the question above, please explain which recommendation(s) were not based on
acceptable practices in medicine?

Response Count Graph percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 3 100%
Non-Responders: 255

1of2 4/2/2014 3:49 PM
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6. Do you think the presentation was without commercial bias?

Response Count Graph percent '
Yes 244 95%
No 14 5%
Total Responses: 258 Respondent Details ~ Trend Analysis

7. If you answered No on the above question, please list the topics that were biased?

Response Count Graph Percent '
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 5 100%
Non-Responders: 253

8. Please provide any additional comments you may have about this educational activity.

Response Count Graph percent
Open-ended Text Responses (View Responses) 62 100%
Non-Responders: 196

As one of the participants of this educational activity, we want to encourage you to implement those ideas that were
appropriate to your healthcare environment. We look forward to seeing you at future University of Louisville events.
Thank you very much.

Legend

percent question responses

Proportion of a specific response (Qa) to the sum of all responses provided for that question (Qt).
percent of total question responses = Qa / Qt

(Example: X% of all responses to question Y were "A".)

t Percentages are calculated in three different ways. Click on the "Show Extended View" option at the top of the report to display the
additional calculations. In cases where a question is required and only one response is allowed, all three percentages will be equal. The
difference between the three calculations is most notable in a choose-all-that-apply question type that is optional.
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Text Responses

Page:12 3456789 10 Next Total: 233

Please identify a change that you will implement into practice as a result of attending this educational activity (new protocols,
different medications, etc.)

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
1. Akashi, Marc 1158599-3wd8eA marc.akashi@gmail.com 581 Oak think more about distribution of diaper
Randolph Medical 2013-10-07 Phone: 919259-0950 Leaf Road rash to suspect uncommon contact
Associates 22:03:28.697-04 Fax: Apt.C dermatitis
Asheboro,
NC, 27205
USA
2. akrami, cyrus 1163502-3uAcZ2 cyakrami@aol.com 1843 new information, and straight forward,
Medcentix 2013-10-18 Phone: 7084310325 hanover w/u and treatment, and patient
23:45:00.113-04 Fax: 7089570019 lane educations.
flossmoor,
IL, 60422
USA
3. Allen, Laura 1160397-3erYPA mayes_laura@hotmail.com 1618 S higher griseofulvin dosing for my t
AdaWest Dermatology 2013-10-11 Phone: 208884-3376 Millenium capitis kids. clear nylon and running
09:24:32.361-04 Fax: Ste 100 subq sutures for my younger patients
Meridian, to help prevent scar spread.
ID, 83642
USA
4. amin, hasmukh 1160617-A7PRHS  darapura@yahoo.com 9508 improve practice
riverwalk pediatric clinic  2013-10-11 Phone: 6616637500 stockdale
16:09:27.402-04 Fax: 6616633063 hwy #150
bakersfield,
CA, 93311
USA
5. anwar, yasmin 1167354-2jFPEp yanwarpa@gmail.com 32686 vine DIFFINATELY IMPLEMENT THE USE
dermatology specialists  2013-10-29 Phone: 951813-9960 street OF MIRVASO FOR MY ROSACEA
INC 01:38:02.988-04 Fax: temecula, PTS. ALSO, IMPLEMENT ALL THE
CA, 92592 THE KEY POINTS IN DIAGNOSIS
USA AND TREATMENT OF DIFFERENT
CONDITIONS THAT WERE
PRESENTED IN WOMEN
SESSIONS ON OCT 4TH.
6. Arnett, Ana 1245978-327EVF anaarnett@hotmail.com 116 E 2nd treatment of fungal infections-- use
VHC 2014-02-20 Phone: 5757345817 Dexter, NM, biopsy more often for diagnosis.
07:49:46.094-05 Fax: 88230 Agressive treatment of atopic
USA dermatitis
7. avakoff, christine 1167272-QJzZvM cavakoff@sbcglobal.net 1315 rheumatology was excellent more
self 2013-10-28 Phone: 6504308235 seacrest dr comfortable with different medications
20:14:39.918-04 Fax: corona del
mar, CA,
92625
USA
8. Ayans, Michele 1160183-25gAXU micheleayans @hotmail.com 1190 S. Different suturing different/new
Dr. Peter Karlsberg, 2013-10-10 Phone: 8184374234 Victoria medications
M.D. 15:27:13.162-04 Fax: 8056771601 Suite 300
Ventura,
CA, 93003
USA
9. Baer, Sonja 1162324-AW Xvei sonjabaer@hotmail.com 6080 NW Different medications, new protocols
Dermatology PC 2013-10-16 Phone: 515314-6711 61st Ave
10:59:42.773-04 Fax: 515241-2005 Johnston,
IA, 50131
USA
10. Bair, Sarah 1158586-DF8j4 sarah.bair@yahoo.com 1610 Turin I will use oral fluconazole for
Lake Loveland 2013-10-07 Phone: 813504-6273 Dr onychmycosis.
Dermatology 20:48:51.226-04 Fax: Longmont,
CO, 80503
USA
11. Balderrama, Jaime 1165854-g2DsD jimybalde@yahoo.com 6989 W. Changes in treatment of eczema,
Pediatria 2013-10-24 Phone: 6238459009 Peck Drive awareness of vascular lesions.
16:04:15.826-04 Fax: 6238456933 Glendale,
AZ, 85303
USA
12. Ball, Marina 1172436-ADPvD2 marina.a.ball@kp.org 3 Daystar Know how to manage the parent
Kaiser Permanente 2013-11-04 Phone: 714279-4600 Irvine, CA, when doing a skin biopsy on an infant.
23:28:21.309-05 Fax: 92612
USA
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13. Banse, Lenise
lenise banse,MD,PC

1164458-2KEQbw leanba@ameritech.net
2013-10-21 Phone: 586263-3130
20:57:15.738-04 Fax: 586263-5183

14. bateman, ashley 1164525-3E2Wxi bateman.ashley@gmail.com
ucla 2013-10-21 Phone: 3103870508
23:54:23.58-04 Fax:

15. bateman, scott 1164524-36C4uW shateman@mednet.ucla.edu
ucla 2013-10-21 Phone: 310456-1668
23:56:25.383-04 Fax: 310456 8838

16. Batra, Resham
Oakwood healthcare

1171857-2nBYIR reshamb01@gmail.com
2013-11-03 Phone: 2482143180
23:54:20.803-05 Fax:

17. Benjamin, Barbara 1157872-3DVMRC  benjab53@gmail.com
Fairview 2013-10-06 Phone: 952995-8773
13:33:55.687-04 Fax: 952995-8798

18. Bennett, Kristine
Dreyer Medical Clinic

1158704-3QntBE kmbmom3@gmail.com
2013-10-08 Phone: 630608-8344
11:45:03.841-04 Fax:

19. Bernadett, Mary
Molina Healthcare

1163443-3hwUwS martha.bernadett@molinahealthcare.com
2013-10-18 Phone: 5624353666
17:57:56.858-04 Fax:

20. Billips, Mavis
City of Angeles
Dermatology

1157921-3hyCtY
2013-10-06
15:47:20.914-04

drbillips @cityofangelsdermatology.com
Phone: 310651-8240
Fax: 310651-8254

Page:1 234567 89 10 Next
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42452
Hayes
Road
Suite 3
Clinton
Township,
MI, 48038
USA

815 las
lomas ave
pacific
palisades,
CA, 90272
USA

23410 civic
center way
malibu, CA,
90265

USA

48828
amelia ct
canton, MI,
48187
USA

11215 Old
Bren Road
Minnetonka,
MN, 55343
USA

1303
Willow Way
Yorkville, IL,
60560

USA

111 w.
Ocean Blivd
Suite 1100
Long
Beach, CA,
90802

USA

4712
Admiralty
Way
#665
Marina del
Rey, CA,
90292
USA

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text responses_for_meeting.js...

more confident use of Spironolactone

treatment and monitoring vaginal
lesions

greater observence to vulvo perineal
lesions more aggressive steroid use
in pediatrics

Might be willing to use more topical
steroids in the pediatric population.

Using non absorbable suture
permanently.

using systemic therapy options for
recalcitrant eczema

A good reminder to look at feet/toes
when fingernail mycoses are
suspected.

Will move to oral therapies for severe
and difficult to manage Atopic
Dermatitis patients.

Total: 233
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Total: 141

What topics do you want to hear more about, and what issues(s) in your practice will they address?

Reservation Code
Complete Date

Respondent
Company/Organization

1163502-3uAcZ2
2013-10-18
23:45:00.113-04

1. akrami, cyrus
Medcentix

2. AlHayki, Maryam 1163440-ZZECB
saskatchewan Cancer 2013-10-18
Agency 17:34:35.512-04

3. amin, hasmukh 1160617-A7PRHS
riverwalk pediatric clinic  2013-10-11
16:09:27.402-04

4. anwar, yasmin 1167354-2jFPEp
dermatology specialists  2013-10-29
INC 01:38:02.988-04

5. avakoff, christine 1167272-QJZvM
self 2013-10-28
20:14:39.918-04

6. Ayans, Michele 1160183-25gAxU
Dr. Peter Karlsberg, 2013-10-10
M.D. 15:27:13.162-04

1162324-AW Xvei
2013-10-16
10:59:42.773-04

7. Baer, Sonja
Dermatology PC

8. Bair, Sarah 1158586-DF8j4
Lake Loveland 2013-10-07
Dermatology 20:48:51.226-04

9. Banse, Lenise
lenise banse,MD,PC

1164458-2KEQbw
2013-10-21
20:57:15.738-04

10. bateman, scott 1164524-36C4uW
ucla 2013-10-21
23:56:25.383-04

11. bateman, ashley 1164525-3E2Wxi
ucla 2013-10-21
23:54:23.58-04

12. Bennett, Kristine
Dreyer Medical Clinic

1158704-3QntBE
2013-10-08
11:45:03.841-04

1of2

Email
Phone/Fax

cyakrami@aol.com
Phone: 7084310325
Fax: 7089570019

alhaykimaryam@yahoo.ca
Phone: 3065015019
Fax:

darapura@yahoo.com
Phone: 6616637500
Fax: 6616633063

yanwarpa@gmail.com
Phone: 951813-9960
Fax:

cavakoff@sbcglobal.net
Phone: 6504308235
Fax:

micheleayans @hotmail.com
Phone: 8184374234
Fax: 8056771601

sonjabaer@hotmail.com
Phone: 515314-6711
Fax: 515241-2005

sarah.bair@yahoo.com
Phone: 813504-6273
Fax:

leanba@ameritech.net
Phone: 586263-3130
Fax: 586263-5183

sbateman@mednet.ucla.edu
Phone: 310456-1668
Fax: 310456 8838

bateman.ashley@gmail.com
Phone: 3103870508
Fax:

kmbmom3@gmail.com
Phone: 630608-8344
Fax:

Address

1843
hanover
lane
flossmoor,
IL, 60422
USA

18 Aspen
Place

white City,
SK, S4L0A3
CAN

9508
stockdale
hwy #150
bakersfield,
CA, 93311
USA

32686 vine
street
temecula,
CA, 92592
USA

1315
seacrest dr
corona del
mar, CA,
92625
USA

1190 S.
Victoria
Suite 300
Ventura, CA,
93003

USA

6080 NW
61st Ave
Johnston,
IA, 50131
USA

1610 Turin
Dr
Longmont,
CO, 80503
USA

42452
Hayes Road
Suite 3
Clinton
Township,
MI, 48038
USA

23410 civic
center way
malibu, CA,
90265

USA

815 las
lomas ave
pacific
palisades,
CA, 90272
USA

1303 Willow
Way
Yorkuville, IL,
60560

USA

Custom 1
Custom 2

Text Response

Infectious disease, endocrine
disorders, where we are with
ADS?

VIN

scabies warts

CONNECTIVE TISSUE DISEASE

endocrinology more of

Melanoma

Skin of Color: diagnosis,
treatment

More of the same, topics were
great!

pediatric melanoma; adult cystic
acne in women;

advanced therapy for acne

more in depth discussion acne
and male adolescent peds acne

more detail on autoimmune
disorders and trt. most of us
know the basics. - how to
manage patients over time - who
fails trt, who are not good
candidates etc would have been
helpful

Need Help?

4/2/2014 3:52 PM



Report Results

2 of 2

13. Bernadett, Mary
Molina Healthcare

1163443-3hwUwS martha.bernadett@molinahealthcare.com
2013-10-18 Phone: 5624353666
17:57:56.858-04 Fax:

14. Billips, Mavis
City of Angeles
Dermatology

1157921-3hyCtY
2013-10-06
15:47:20.914-04

drbillips @cityofangelsdermatology.com
Phone: 310651-8240
Fax: 310651-8254

15. Bimstein, Jaime
Pediatrics in Paradise

1167929-39cDEX jbimstein@hotmail.com
2013-10-29 Phone: 6198382634
21:16:40.783-04 Fax:

16. Bowers, Sacharitha 1213793-3ADXhj sachbow@hotmail.com
Westside Dermatology ~ 2013-12-09 Phone: 2067957969
16:13:55.144-05 Fax:

17. BOYLON, JAMES
DERMATOLOGY

1167112-2AYjfY
2013-10-28
14:14:03.454-04

jboylon@qwestoffice.net
Phone: 3606364500
Fax: 3606364999

18. Bunyi, Jesinio 1227836-2ZJUYE
Broward Pediatric 2014-01-08
Society 15:20:02.331-05

jesiniobunyi@att.net
Phone: 9544763211
Fax: 9544762311

19. Byron, Michele
Marshfield Clinic

1164345-ATYsVB byron.michele@marshfieldclinic.org
2013-10-21 Phone: 7152367673
15:53:34.878-04 Fax:

20. Call, PA-C, Erin 1158458-AbGBbc erin.call@gdderm.com
Goldman Dubow 2013-10-07 Phone: 805698-5813
Dermatology and Laser  16:06:57.957-04 Fax:

Page:1 2345678
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111 w.
Ocean Blivd
Suite 1100
Long
Beach, CA,
90802

USA

4712
Admiralty
Way
#665
Marina del
Rey, CA,
90292
USA

1776 Sage
Tree Court
Chulavista,
CA, 91913
USA

6728 40th
Ave SW
Seattle, WA,
98136

USA

1106
DOUGLAS
ST

STEF
LONGVIEW,
WA, 98632
USA

3236 NW
123rd Ave.
Sunrise, FL,
33323

USA

781 Pine
Place
Rice Lake,
WI, 54868
USA

8631 W. 3rd
Street Suite
635E

Los
Angeles,
CA, 90293
USA

https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text responses_for_meeting.js...

Areview of common rashes seen
in the primary care practice.

Genital lesions in the pediatric
population and surrounding isues
with reporting to child protection
agency.

onichomycosis acne

Challenging case based

discussion

ACNE ,PSORAISIS, DERMATITIS
ATOPIC.

none at this time

hair loss in average patient

peds bumps/rashes like lichen
niditis, pityriasis alba and
treatments for them

Total: 141
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Text Responses

If you answered No on the question above, please explain which recommendation(s) were not based on acceptable
practices in medicine?

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
1. avakoff, christine 1167272-QJZvM cavakoff@sbcglobal.net 1315 see above
self 2013-10-28 Phone: 6504308235 seacrest
20:14:39.918-04 Fax: dr
corona
del mar,
CA,
92625
USA
2. Jeansonne, Patricia 1161630-3RAS5)V patricia_jeansonne@med3000.com 811 S. Most speakers noted off label uses of
PHCA 2013-10-14 Phone: 8136854553 Parsons meds. They are acceptable, I'm sure, but
18:08:19.082-04 Fax: 8136811191 Ave. with the caveats that they themselves
Brandon, mentioned.
FL, 33511
USA
3. Turbes, Sandra 1160922-3djE4h sjturbes@yahoo.com 828 If 1 knew this for sure, not sure | would
Allina Health 2013-10-12 Phone: 612865-7671 vanhoe need to attend this conference. A lot of
17:51:40.716-04 Fax: Dr off-label uses of meds, which I don't
Northfield, really have a problem with. But also a lot
MN, of cavalier attitudes about adverse
55057 reactions, interactions, black box
USA warnings. Pretty clearly dermatologists

are very concerned about having
effective treatment for the SKIN
PROBLEM and feel successful if patient
is compliant and they get a good result of
THE SKIN. But the whole patient is still of
interest to me, other life factors that
influence compliance, how
realistic/practical it is to slather yourself
with ointment all over your body bid, etc.

‘(rieven‘l © Copyright 2014 Rievent Technologies. All rights reserved. Powered by the Rievent Platform™.

1of1l 4/2/2014 3:52 PM



Report Results https://platform.rievent.com/client/exam_text responses_for_meeting.js...

Need Help?

Continuing Professional Education
Administrative Dashboard

Manage Your Program: LV2013-02 Women's & Peds 2013

Logged on: Jim Creg , University of Louisville [logout]
Wed Apr 2, 2014 03:51:15 PM

Summary | Program ‘ Records | Accounts | Reports | eCommerce | Production | Live Events | Fulfillment

'+ Click here to create or apply filter criteria

Reports List » Response Report » Text Responses Printer-friendly version
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If you answered No on the above guestion, please list the topics that were biased?

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
1. avakoff, christine 1167272-QJZvM cavakoff@sbcglobal.net 1315 i cant really put a finger on it but i think it is
self 2013-10-28 Phone: 6504308235 seacrest dr impossible for anyone to not have commercial
20:14:39.918-04 Fax: corona del bias doesnt really bother me that much
mar, CA,
92625
USA
2. Lee, Chan-How 1159873-2vg7dA c.christine.lee@gmail.com 635N Too many speakers had conflicts of interest
Loyola University 2013-10-10 Phone: 2482076555 Dearborn and shared information about their products
Medical Center 09:51:29.958-04 Fax: Street
#1603
Chicago, IL,
60654
USA
3. Mirza, Muhammad 1158137-AAhVVg drmirza@aol.com 4300 N. Can't think of any at this time
Carrollton Pediatrics 2013-10-07 Phone: 214483-3292 Josey Lane
10:25:42.806-04 Fax: 214483-3286 Suite 110
Carrollton,
TX, 75010
USA
4. Rodrigues, Sybil 1166013-2EBK9b srodrigl@hfhs.org 995 Several had disclosures at the begining of
Henry Ford 2013-10-25 Phone: 586977 9932 Brenthaven each talk.
09:14:18.847-04 Fax: 586977 6498 Dr.
Bloomfield
Hills, M1,
48304
USA
5. Turbes, Sandra 1160922-3djE4h sjturbes @yahoo.com 828 Ivanhoe Hard to be sure, seem to be a lot of close
Allina Health 2013-10-12 Phone: 612865-7671 Dr relationships to industry for many of the
17:51:40.716-04 Fax: Northfield, speakers. A few speakers spent a lot of time
MN, 55057 on a single new product with a new study -
USA disproportionate. that is suggestive of some

bias.
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Please provide any additional comments you may have about this educational activity.

Respondent Reservation Code Email Address Custom 1 Text Response
Company/Organization Complete Date Phone/Fax Custom 2
1. akrami, cyrus 1163502-3uAcZ2 cyakrami@aol.com 1843 Very informative and friendly experience.
Medcentix 2013-10-18 Phone: 7084310325 hanover
23:45:00.113-04 Fax: 7089570019 lane
flossmoor,
IL, 60422
USA
2. anwar, yasmin 1167354-2jFPEp yanwarpa@gmail.com 32686 vine IT WAS A VERY INFORMATIVE
dermatology specialists  2013-10-29 Phone: 951813-9960 street CONFERENCE AND WELL
INC 01:38:02.988-04 Fax: temecula, REPRESENTED
CA, 92592
USA
3. avakoff, christine 1167272-QJzZvM cavakoff@sbcglobal.net 1315 like that most speeches kept on time
self 2013-10-28 Phone: 6504308235 seacrest dr
20:14:39.918-04 Fax: corona del
mar, CA,
92625
USA
4. Bair, Sarah 1158586-DF8j4 sarah.bair@yahoo.com 1610 Turin Iwould have appreciated a mid morning
Lake Loveland 2013-10-07 Phone: 813504-6273 Dr and afternoon snack.
Dermatology 20:48:51.226-04 Fax: Longmont,
CO, 80503
USA
5. Banse, Lenise 1164458-2KEQbw  leanba@ameritech.net 42452 This was by far THE BEST meeting on
lenise banse,MD,PC 2013-10-21 Phone: 586263-3130 Hayes Road Women's and Ped's Derm that | have
20:57:15.738-04 Fax: 586263-5183 Suite 3 attended IN YEARS!!!
Clinton
Township,
MI, 48038
USA
6. bateman, scott 1164524-36C4uW shateman@mednet.ucla.edu 23410 civic better security at the presentation hall
ucla 2013-10-21 Phone: 310456-1668 center way
23:56:25.383-04 Fax: 310456 8838 malibu, CA,
90265
USA
7. Bernadett, Mary 1163443-3hwUwS martha.bernadett@molinahealthcare.com = 111 W. The selected faculty were outstanding. |
Molina Healthcare 2013-10-18 Phone: 5624353666 Ocean Bivd expected more photos. A higher quality
17:57:56.858-04 Fax: Suite 1100 book (color) would have been
Long Beach, appreciated. No major complaints,
CA, 90802 though. 1 will definitely look to you again
USA when seeking high quality CME.
8. Bowers, Sacharitha 1213793-3ADXhj sachbow@hotmail.com 6728 40th It was too cold in the room - please have
Westside Dermatology ~ 2013-12-09 Phone: 2067957969 Ave SW it be warmer and have more snacks
16:13:55.144-05 Fax: Seattle, WA, available
98136
USA
9. Brucato, Catrina 1161251-hhFFp treebru@shbcglobal.net 9911 Giles | found the majority of speakers to be
Dermatology Associates = 2013-10-13 Phone: 708262-8758 Drive very intelligent and well-versed (they
21:31:07.833-04 Fax: Mokena, IL, were also highly entertaining!)
60448
USA
10. Bunyi, Jesinio 1227836-2ZJUYE jesiniobunyi@att.net 3236 NW none at this time
Broward Pediatric 2014-01-08 Phone: 9544763211 123rd Ave.
Society 15:20:02.331-05 Fax: 9544762311 Sunrise, FL,
33323
USA
11.  Chan, Reynold 1159107-AJpgwe reynold.chan@kp.org 395 Hickey Excellent review for the general
Kaiser Permanente 2013-10-08 Phone: 650301 4540 Bivd pediatrician with some good updates.
18:34:04.812-04 Fax: 650301 4498 Daly City,
CA, 94015
USA
12. Chrzanowski, Ronni 1248648-Q2e6 ronni.chrzanowski@wickhosp.com 519 Rose please enable us to evaluate each
Wickenburg Community = 2014-02-26 Phone: 928668-1833 Lane individual speaker immediately (at the
Hospital Clinic 08:15:37.961-05 Fax: 928668-1830 Wickenburg, conference). Can the "key pad" feature
AZ, 85390 be configured to accomplish this?
USA
13. De Alday, Marietta 1160478-AyDeFr mdealday@dhs.lacounty.gov P.0.Box Helpful for primary care providers
South Valley Health 2013-10-11 Phone: 661272-5088 3013
Center 11:41:10.806-04 Fax: 661272-5091 Quartz Hill,
CA, 93550
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USA
14. Dorsey, Kenneth 1247922-ADy2eA kennethdorsey@hotmail.com 3919 great meeting
Kelsey - Seybold clinic 2014-02-24 Phone: 281687-0074 Abbeywood
18:59:18.757-05 Fax: drive
Pearland,
TX, 77584
USA
15. Elsener, Lauren 1160951-2if78B lauren.parma@gmail.com 3717 -Great program, good variety of topics.
Dallas Associated 2013-10-12 Phone: 2147291984 Shenandoah Having 30 minute sessions is much
Dermatologists 19:16:51.388-04 Fax: 214 7291984 Dallas, TX, better than hour long sessions as
75205 presenters hit the nuts and bolts of the
USA topic, and concentrated on the practical
application.
16. Falkowski, Tanya 1158612-ADfAyu tanyaf91@hotmail.com 13059 excellent seminar!
Facey Medical Group 2013-10-07 Phone: 818403-2440 Bloomfield
22:43:14.26-04 Fax: St
Studio City,
CA, 91604
USA
17. Fulkerson, Alvin 1158023-2XEDnu arfdlerm@me.com 1325 East | feel this educational activity was
West Dermatology 2013-10-06 Phone: 4808448546 Salado excellent and provided for me additional
22:09:29.153-04 Fax: 4805706396 Circle ways | can be more effective in
Mesa, AZ, identifying and treating dermatologic
85203 problems in my patients.
USA
18. galos, katherine 1163721-AeDIJmN ktgalos @roadrunner.com 19601 Pine The speakers were outstanding and the
Kaiser Permanente 2013-10-20 Phone: 818363-3694 Valley Way syllabus with excellent pictures was
02:13:34.425-04 Fax: 818832-1996 Northridge, greatly appreciated.
CA, 91326
USA
19. Gottlieb, Annette 1157977-3KspGz annette_gottlieb@yahoo.com 8929 I really appreciated having a syllabus
Annette J Gottlieb MD 2013-10-06 Phone: 3108543003 Wilshire with everyone's lecture as opposed to a
19:12:43.293-04 Fax: 3108540811 Blvd. "paperless" situation. | learn and absorb
Suite 545 much more when | can jot notes next to
Beverly the slide. | thought the choice if
Hills, CA, speakers was amazing! | really enjoyed
90211 the meeting much more than | thought |
USA would.
20. Griffin, Keith 1164484-3Mt3Wz grypheenrn@msn.com 20241 this was, overall, a very interesting
Kaiser 2013-10-21 Phone: 7149647323 Running presentation. I'm pretty sure I'll attend
21:58:15.273-04 Fax: Springs next year
Lane
Huntington
Beach, CA,
92646
USA
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